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5/6/2019 Meeting called by Mike Whitehead, Chair 

Attendees: 

 

Mike Whitehead <michael.whitehead@gbcnv.edu>, 
Susanne Bentley <susanne.bentley@gbcnv.edu>, 
Griffith, Dale <dale.griffith@gbcnv.edu>, 
Reme Huttman <reme.huttman@gbcnv.edu>, 
Glen Tenney <glen.tenney@gbcnv.edu>, 
Risi, Melissa <melissa.risi@gbcnv.edu>, 
Bagwe, Rita rita.pujari@gbcnv.edu 
 
Gest : Joshua Webster joshua.webster@gbcnv.edu 
 

Items: 

A) Grade appeal -Per request of FS the final review process was revisit to include 
the VPAA/Dean in the final Appeal process. 

B) Text Book Policy has been Tabled to address Presidents counsel concerns  
C) Accuplacer, English and Math update placement scores- Joshua Webster 
D) Non-Traditional Credit Petition – Per request, Risi, Melissa the committee 

approve two petition for credit. 
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